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PI tnr Name
Bahn 1 (12)
1 121 Paula Weil3
OK Mark Brandenb
2 198 Heinrich Schwaneb
TSV 90 Robel
3 18 Anatol Zeh
ESV Lok Berlin-Sch
4 65 Maxim Kharitonov
SV IHW Alex 78 Berl
5 70 Ilda Leukert
SV IHW Alex 78 Berl
6 144 Kamilla Knuth
OLV Potsdam
7 155 Lianne Joséfine Kru
Berliner Turnerscha
AK 157 Anwar AK Benferdel
1 Kopernikus-OS
AK 120 Darius Milinski
OK Mark Brandenb
AK 122 AK Fam. Spengler
ESV Lok Dessau
AK 22 Johanna Nietsch
TOLF Berlin
123 Lukas Groh
OK Mark Brandenb
Bahn 2 (19)
1 199 Theodor Schwaneb
TSV 90 Robel
2 129 Leander Fischer
OLV Potsdam
3 32 Fidelius Cain
TSV Karlshorst
4 151 Louis Antoine Krug
Berliner Turnerscha
5 140 Linus Michalek
OLV Potsdam
6 117 Tom Mahlendorf
OK Mark Brandenb
7 93 Jule Weigert
TV Jahn Wolfsburg
8 130 Mila Fischer
OLV Potsdam
9 142 Gergely Knuth
OLV Potsdam
10 156 Sonny Benz
Berliner Turnerscha
11 150 Lionel Kumbier
Berliner Turnerscha
12 98 Erik Urzua Wohrer
TV Jahn Wolfsburg
13 115 Livana GroR3
OK Mark Brandenb
14 73 Lina Leukert
SV IHW Alex 78 Berl
15 231 Klara Heiner
OK Mark Brandenb
16 114 Tinca Stockfisch
OK Mark Brandenb
17 162 Marie Bremer
Berliner Turnerscha
18 161 Mieke Heyden
Berliner Turnerscha
74 Maria Tovchigrechk
SV IHW Alex 78 Berl
Bahn 3 (6)
1 143 Sara Knuth
OLV Potsdam
2 16 Livia Uhlemann
ESV Lok Berlin-Sch
3 234 Lucy Thiermann
OLV Potsdam
4 92 Anna Weigert
TV Jahn Wolfsburg
5 118 Isabel GroR3
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Zeit
2,0km 10 Hm
1(131)
16:42 2:20
2:20
18:28 3:39
3:39
22:27 3:26
3:26
24:01 3:25
3:25
33:20 4:18
4:18
36:37 6:04
6:04
37:21 7:26
7:26
20:11 7:21
7:21
25:22 4:42
4:42
30:07 3:32
3:32
35:58 7:27
7:27
N Ang
2,8 km 20 Hm
1(172)
19:36 1:25
1:25
19:53 1:14
1:14
22:04 1:46
1:46
22:14 1:25
1:25
22:57 1:54
1:54
23:02 1:55
1:55
23:16 2:07
2:.07
24:24 1:34
1:34
24:25 2:11
2:11
26:10 5:25
5:25
26:39 4:25
4:25
28:45 1:45
1:45
32:54 1:54
1:54
35:12 2:06
2:06
40:16 3:.01
3:01
48:11 14:09
14:09
1:06:31 14:19
14:19
1:22:29 30:14
30:14
N Ang
3,0km 25 Hm
1(168)
30:44 2:22
2:22
36:53 3:10
3:10
40:28 1:56
1:56
46:49 7:45
7:45
56:28 4:59
4:59

8P
2(132)

3:44
1:24
5:30
1:51
4:59
1:33
5:08
1:43
7:25
3:07
9:31
3:27
9:08
1:42

8:38
1:17
6:43
2:01
6:12
2:40
11:10
3:43

9P
2(144)

2:57
1:32
2:22
1:08
3:13
1:27
2:32
1:07
3:21
1:27
3:04
1:09
3:13
1:06
2:33
0:59
3:39
1:28
7:14
1:49
5:17
0:52
4:35
2:50
3:51
1:57
3:31
1:25
4:59
1:58
16:28
2:19
19:57
5:38
35:55
5:41

9P
2(169)

5:32
3:10
5:58
2:48
5:18
3:22
11:20
3:35
10:19
5:20

3(133)

4:53
1:09
6:39
1:09
5:59
1:00
7:43
2:35
9:58
2:33
11:21
1:50
10:46
1:38

9:37
0:59
8:21
1:38
8:33
2:21
13:07
1:57

3(131)

4:26
1:29
3:35
1:13
4:52
1:39
4:12
1:40
5:10
1:49
6:02
2:58
6:04
2:51
4:01
1:28
5:26
1:47
9:11
1:57
6:43
1:26
6:12
1:37
7:13
3:22
6:39
3:08
9:07
4:08
22:07
5:39
23:54
3:57
39:51
3:56

3(136)

7:36
2:04
7:36
1:38
8:45
3:27
16:33
5:13
13:30
3:11

4(134)

6:22
1:29
7:46
1:07
7:14
1:15
10:28
2:45
12:18
2:20
15:58
4:37
15:04
4:18

10:35
0:58
10:21
2:00
10:25
1:52
15:13
2:06

4(134)

7:43
3:17
7:01
3:26
7:49
2:57
7:25
3:13
8:10
3:00
9:30
3:28
9:07
3:03
6:41
2:40
9:08
3:42
12:01
2:50
9:23
2:40
9:18
3:06
11:58
4:45
9:57
3:18
17:50
8:43
26:13
4:06
31:47
7:53
47:46
7:55

4(161)

10:44
3:08
10:49
3:13
14:14
5:29
20:30
3:57
18:32
5:02

5(135)

7:51
1:29
9:06
1:20
9:14
2:00
11:50
1:22
14:05
1:47
18:34
2:36
17:55
2:51

11:52
1:17
12:21
2:00
12:32
2:07
18:00
2:47

5(161)

10:03
2:20
9:40
2:39

11:19
3:30

10:44
3:19

10:51
2:41

12:06
2:36

12:07
3:00
8:44
2:03

11:56
2:48

15:22
3:21

11:53
2:30

16:06
6:48

19:42
7:44

13:18
3:21

21:17
3:27

29:13
3:00

41:40
9:53

57:35
9:49

5(145)

13:12
2:28
13:19
2:30
16:18
2:04
22:38
2:08
21:40
3:08

6(136)

10:42
2:51
12:18
3:12
11:59
2:45
16:21
4:31
21:14
7:09
24:20
5:46
25:19
7:24

14:59
3:07
16:22
4:01
17:57
5:25
23:51
5:51

6(163)

12:19
2:16
11:45
2:05
13:42
2:23
13:21
2:37
13:32
2:41
14:31
2:25
14:53
2:46
17:08
8:24
14:34
2:38
17:40
2:18
19:49
7:56
18:42
2:36
22:59
3:17
25:29
12:11
25:23
4:06
33:22
4:09
46:26
4:46
1:02:28
4:53

6(174)

17:54
4:42
19:11
5:52
23:35
7:17
31:24
8:46
32:18
10:38

7(137)

13:17
2:35
14:47
2:29
14:40
2:41
19:40
3:19
26:23
5:09
29:02
4:42
29:14
3:55

16:43
1:44
20:40
4:18
22:09
4:12
27:11
3:20

7(166)

13:59
1:40
13:12
1:27
15:20
1:38
15:16
1:55
15:22
1:50
16:24
1:53
16:44
1:51
18:39
1:31
17:51
3:17
19:22
1:42
21:05
1:16
21:34
2:52
25:06
2:07
27:26
1:57
29:20
3:57
37:24
4:02
49:06
2:40
1:05:08
2:40

7(167)

21:47
3:53
22:23
3:12
27:16
341
35:00
3:36
40:27
8:09

8(138)

15:35
2:18
17:12
2:25
17:36
2:56
22:23
2:43
30:08
3:45
32:50
3:48
34:11
4:57

19:08
2:25
23:45
3:05
27:20
5:11
32:32
5:21

8(137)

16:44
2:45
16:36
3:24
18:35
3:15
18:22
3:06
19:05
3:43
19:40
3:16
19:51
3:07
21:21
2:42
20:58
3:07
22:34
3:12
23:46
2:41
25:06
3:32
28:36
3:30
31:27
4:01
34:54
5:34
42:54
5:30
1:01:56
12:50
1:17:54
12:46

8(166)

23:05
1:18
23:35
1:12
28:44
1:28
36:09
1:09
41:55
1:28

Ziel

16:42
1:07
18:28
1:16
22:27
4:51
24:01
1:38
33:20
3:12
36:37
3:47
37:21
3:10

20:11
1:03
25:22
1:37
30:07
2:47
35:58
3:26

9(138)

18:33
1:49
18:38
2:02
20:45
2:10
21:05
2:43
21:24
2:19
21:59
2:19
21:59
2:08
23:16
1:55
23:05
2:07
24:47
2:13
25:42
1:56
27:36
2:30
30:48
2:12
33:56
2:29
38:41
3:47
46:38
3:44
1:04:55
2:59
1:20:58
3:04

9(164)

28:39

5:34
34:55
11:20
38:26

9:42
44:46

8:37
53:40
11:45

Ziel

19:36
1:03
19:53
1:15
22:04
1:19
22:14
1:09
22:57
1:33
23:02
1:03
23:16
1:17
24:24
1:08
24:25
1:20
26:10
1:23
26:39
0:57
28:45
1:09
32:54
2:06
35:12
1:16
40:16
1:35
48:11
1:33
1:06:31
1:36
1:22:29
1:31

Ziel
30:44
2:05
36:53
1:58
40:28
2:02
46:49
2:03
56:28
2:48
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PI tnr Name Kat Zeit
Bahn 3 (6) 3,0km 25 Hm 9P (Forts.)
1(168) 2(169) 3(136) 4(161) 5(145) 6(174) 7(167) 8(166) 9(164) Ziel
6 163 Penelope Benz D14 1:27:54 17:48 22:55 33:40 38:01 43:59 54:05 1:09:56 1:13:06 1:25:08 1:27:54
Berliner Turnerscha 17:48 5:07 10:45 4:21 5:58 10:06 15:51 3:10 12:02 2:46
Bahn 4 (19) 5,0 km 60 Hm 10P
1(169) 2(165) 3(175) 4(149) 5(181) 6(150) 7(157) 8(153) 9(163) 10(164) Ziel
1 185 Katrin Kubald D50 40:19 4:15 7:19 9:32 16:11 18:28 19:59 22:19  25:59 33:26 38:10 40:19
Kaulsdorfer OLV Be 4:15 3:04 2:13 6:39 2:17 1:31 2:20 3:40 7:27 4:44 2:09
2 12 Heidrun Graumann D50 44:38 3:52 7:10 9:33 15:58 18:04 20:50 23:53 28:13 35:21 42:28 44:38
ESV Lok Berlin-Sch 3:52 3:18 2:23 6:25 2:06 2:46 3:03 4:20 7:08 7:07 2:10
3 2 Heike Leideck D50 47:42 3:43 7:44 10:38 18:33 21:05 24:21 26:50 31:18 39:31 45:26  47:42
USV TU Dresden 3:43 4:01 2:54 7:55 2:32 3:16 2:29 4:28 8:13 5:55 2:16
4 104 Victoria Kowsky D16 53:47 4:03 8:14 11:40 19:20 25:02 29:38 32:28 37:09 45:55 51:43 53:47
OK Mark Brandenb 4:03 4:11 3:26 7:40 5:42 4:36 2:50 4:41 8:46 5:48 2:04
5 105 Anne-Charlotte Sch D16 54:35 6:08 10:44 14:16 21:02 25:32 27:13 29:29 33:47 45:37 52:33 54:35
OK Mark Brandenb 6:08 4:36 3:32 6:46 4:30 1:41 2:16 4:18 11:50 6:56 2:02
6 168 Ute Boeck D50 55:51 4:08 9:16 13:40 23:03 25:57 28:25 31:50 36:58 45:58 53:19 55:51
Kaulsdorfer OLV Be 4:08 5:08 4:24 9:23 2:54 2:28 3:25 5:08 9:00 7:21 2:32
7 218 Britt Woyde D50 56:28 3:27 7:25 10:27 17:55 20:36 22:28 25:04 29:55 48:48 54:07 56:28
BW Woyde 3:27 3:58 3:02 7:28 2:41 1:52 2:36 4:51 18:53 5:19 2:21
8 186 Kirsten Kéading D50 56:41 4:07 8:16 11:07 25:24 28:13 30:14 33:07 38:05 45:51 54:02 56:41
Kaulsdorfer OLV Be 4:07 4:09 2:51 14:17 2:49 2:01 2:53 4:58 7:46 8:11 2:39
9 20 Andreas Muller H70 57:53 6:05 10:12 12:51 20:15 23:14 25:07 27:42 33:20 48:00 55:07 57:53
ESV Lok Berlin-Sch 6:05 4:07 2:39 7:24 2:59 1:53 2:35 5:38 14:40 7:07 2:46
10 147 Mila Pelka D16 1:01:28 4:35 9:16 12:27 19:49 27:00 30:01 32:40 36:50 49:47 59:14 1:01:28
Berliner Turnerscha 4:35 4:41 3:11 7:22 7:11 3:01 2:39 4:10 12:57 9:27 2:14
11 63 Kerstin Ahlburg D50 1:02:07 10:04 19:02 21:46 29:01 31:38 34:16 36:56  42:13 51:47 59:41 1:02:07
SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 10:04 8:58 2:44 7:15 2:37 2:38 2:40 5:17 9:34 7:54 2:26
12 112 Floriane Sievert D16 1:05:43 5:16 9:31 12:56 27:20 31:07 38:03 41:04 46:28 55:39 1:03:09 1:05:43
OK Mark Brandenb 5:16 4:15 3:25 14:24 3:47 6:56 3:01 5:24 9:11 7:30 2:34
13 126 Jacqueline Siebert D50 1:07:58 6:24 10:55 13:54 28:50 32:21 36:50 40:51 47:21 57:57 1:05:27 1:07:58
OLV Potsdam 6:24 4:31 2:59 14:56 3:31 4:29 4:01 6:30 10:36 7:30 2:31
14 259 Jeanette Molnar D50 1:15:29 5:39 11:54 18:09 28:19 31:46 36:35 40:24 50:58 1:02:51 1:11:59 1:15:29
Kaulsdorfer OLV Be 5:39 6:15 6:15 10:10 3:27 4:49 3:49 10:34 11:53 9:08 3:30
15 181 Gudrun Feldmann D50 1:20:28 6:18 13:40 19:12 30:33 36:17 39:17 44:27 52:00 1:06:09 1:16:08 1:20:28
Kaulsdorfer OLV Be 6:18 7:22 5:32 11:21 5:44 3:00 5:10 7:33 14:09 9:59 4:20
16 4 Rainer Muller H70 1:26:03 6:39 13:09 17:55 31:08 35:52 40:52 46:28 55:05 1:11:11 1:21:05 1:26:03
USV TU Dresden 6:39 6:30 4:46 13:13 4:44 5:00 5:36 8:37 16:06 9:54 4:58
17 154 Franziska Lau D16 1:43:41 21:47 29:18 35:56 50:18 54:27 58:54 1:03:33 1:12:29 1:28:22 1:40:19 1:43:41
Berliner Turnerscha 21:47 7:31 6:38 14:22 4:09 4:27 4:39 8:56 15:53 11:57 3:22
220 Katja Deckert D50 Fehlst 6:11 13:09 1825 - 46:15 50:20 55:48 1:04:13 1:17:51 1:31:31 1:35:16
KD Deckert 6:11 6:58 5:16 27:50 4:05 5:28 8:25 13:38 13:40 3:45
194 Ellen Leuschel D16 N Ang
Kaulsdorfer OLV Be
Bahn 5 (22) 6,6 km 90 Hm 14 P
1(136) 2(165) 3(147) 4(140) 5(142) 6(151) 7(152) 8(149) 9(148) 10(174) 11(181) 12(150) 13(157) )
Ziel
1 10 Bernd Graumann H55 51:50 4:04 6:19 15:22 18:50 21:12 24:01 30:00 33:20 35:32 36:47 37:46 40:17 42:25
ESV Lok Berlin-Sch 4:04 2:15 9:03 3:28 2:22 2:49 5:59 3:20 2:12 1:15 0:59 2:31 2:08
51:50
2:02
2 47 Jonas Lange H16 52:33 3:47 5:51 15:35 18:45  21:04 25:29 31:22 34:41 37:17 38:01 39:05 41:05 42:50
SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 3:47 2:04 9:44 3:10 2:19 4:25 5:53 3:19 2:36 0:44 1:04 2:00 1:45
52:33
2:07
3 172 Bernd Kading H55 55:18 5:49 7:43 18:25 23:19 25:56 28:23 33:37 37:16 39:18 41:02  42:08 43:33 45:38
Kaulsdorfer OLV Be 5:49 1:54 10:42 4:54 2:37 2:27 5:14 3:39 2:02 1:44 1:06 1:25 2:05
55:18
2:05
4 133 Juliane Kummerléw D35 55:49 4:39 6:57 18:25 22:37 24:57 27:50 33:04 36:32 38:40 39:38 41:10 42:48 45:05
OLV Potsdam 4:39 2:18 11:28 4:12 2:20 2:53 5:14 3:28 2:08 0:58 1:32 1:38 2:17
55:49
2:09
5 159 Weihang Huang H16 55:53 4:09 6:14 20:47 24:29 27:10 29:59 35:16 39:14 41:07 41:45 42:58 44:15 46:22
Berliner Turnerscha 4:09 2:05 14:33 3:42 2:41 2:49 5:17 3:58 1:53 0:38 1:13 1:17 2:07
55:53
1:49
6 5 Johannes Kremlace H55 58:49 4:18 6:35 17:22 22:28 26:16 29:29 36:00 39:56 42:13 43:02 44:12 45:58 47:57
ESV Lok Berlin-Sch 4:18 2:17 10:47 5:06 3:48 3:13 6:31 3:56 2:17 0:49 1:10 1:46 1:59
58:49
2:21
7 190 Volker Otto H55 1:01:08 7:05 9:26 19:20 24:53 27:36 31:07 37:10 41:50 44:14 44:53  46:13 48:19 50:34
Kaulsdorfer OLV Be 7:05 2:21 9:54 5:33 2:43 3:31 6:03 4:40 2:24 0:39 1:20 2:06 2:15
1:01:08

2:02
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PI tnr Name Kat Zeit
Bahn 5 (22) 6,6 km 90 Hm 14 P (Forts.)
1(136) 2(165) 3(147) 4(140) 5(142) 6(151) 7(152) 8(149) 9(148) 10(174) 11(181) 12(150) 13(157) )
Ziel
8 54 Annette Leonhardt D35 1:06:09 4:56 7:18 17:59 22:48 25:53 29:20 36:20  42:53 45:58 46:50  48:09 49:46 52:11
SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 4:56 2:22 10:41 4:49 3:05 3:27 7:00 6:33 3:05 0:52 1:19 1:37 2:25
1:06:09
2:18
9 200 Martina Fink D35 1:06:16 5:38 7:37 18:06 21:47 25:15 33:40 39:30 43:30 45:22 47:13 48:21 53:13 55:16
TSV 90 Robel 5:38 1:59 10:29 3:41 3:28 8:25 5:50 4:00 1:52 1:51 1:08 4:52 2:03
1:06:16
2:12
10 106 Lisa Knaack D18 1:11:09 4:59 8:17 20:45 28:14 31:22 35:29 42:27  4T7:15 49:16 50:08 51:37 54:08 56:26
OK Mark Brandenb 4:59 3:18 12:28 7:29 3:08 4:07 6:58 4:48 2:01 0:52 1:29 2:31 2:18
1:11:09
2:15
11 160 Anton Quabeck H16 1:11:22 6:27 8:57 21:19 25:26 28:22 36:52 46:08  49:56 52:49 53:37 54:49 56:56 59:27
Berliner Turnerscha 6:27 2:30 12:22 4:07 2:56 8:30 9:16 3:48 2:53 0:48 1:12 2:07 2:31
1:11:22
2:01
12 136 Kristina Bringezu D35 1:12:38 4:47 7:01 17:48 22:23 24:47 32:09 45:02  48:29 50:43 52:22 53:30 55:17 57:08
OLV Potsdam 4:47 2:14 10:47 4:35 2:24 7:22 12:53 3:27 2:14 1:39 1:08 1:47 1:51
1:12:38 1:08:36
2:09 *164
13 29 Dieter Muller-Danert H55 1:13:07 5:13 8:24 25:43 30:57 33:39 37:20 44:13  49:26 52:51 53:43 55:11 57:55 1:00:20
TSV Karlshorst 5:13 3:11 17:19 5:14 2:42 341 6:53 5:13 3:25 0:52 1:28 2:44 2:25
1:13:07
2:02
14 208 Frank-Dieter Hoffma H55 1:18:15 4:59 13:27 25:38 31:20 34:44 38:47 48:01 53:10 55:40 56:35 58:26 1:03:02 1:05:47
DAV DAV Potsdam 4:59 8:28 12:11 5:42 3:24 4:03 9:14 5:09 2:30 0:55 1:51 4:36 2:45
1:18:15
2:04
15 131 Yvonne Fischer D35 1:22:09 5:03 7:34 26:34 31:10 34:29 37:57 45:05 50:10 52:54 54:19 55:46 57:39 1:00:34
OLV Potsdam 5:03 2:31 19:00 4:36 3:19 3:28 7:08 5:05 2:44 1:25 1:27 1:53 2:55
1:22:09
2:32
16 206 Piotr Kotkowiak H16 1:25:12 9:03 12:35 24:54 29:42 32:57 43:48 53:11 58:20 1:01:04 1:01:45 1:02:58 1:04:36 1:08:07
KOS KOS BnO Szcz 9:03 3:32 12:19 4:48 3:15 10:51 9:23 5:09 2:44 0:41 1:13 1:38 3:31
1:25:12
2:30
17 165 Heere Janssen H55 1:33:27 7:38 11:40 23:17 27:36 29:51 40:33 54:09 59:18 1:01:45 1:02:31 1:03:53 1:06:44 1:09:39
Berliner Turnerscha 7:38 4:02 11:37 4:19 2:15 10:42 13:36 5:09 2:27 0:46 1:22 2:51 2:55
1:33:27
2:06
18 107 Sarah Knaack D18 1:40:39 5:41 8:51 21:02 27:13 33:01 47:50 55:45 1:11:45 1:15:54 1:17:23 1:19:17 1:22:21 1:25:57
OK Mark Brandenb 5:41 3:10 12:11 6:11 5:48 14:49 7:55 16:00 4:09 1:29 1:54 3:04 3:36
1:40:39 1:21:06
2:32 *158
19 17 Michael Neidhardt H55 1:42:32 7:03 10:09 23:21 28:52 32:00 36:12 44:36  49:40 53:10 54:03 55:41 59:57 1:02:52
ESV Lok Berlin-Sch 7:03 3:06 13:12 5:31 3:08 4:12 8:24 5:04 3:30 0:53 1:38 4:16 2:55
1:42:32
2:13
20 68 Alexander Keller H16 2:19:59 31:12 36:32 1:01:56 1:06:36 1:11:27 1:21:03 1:31:27 1:37:42 1:40:44 1:41:30 1:43:03 1:45:58 1:50:15
SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 31:12 5:20 25:24 4:40 4:51 9:36 10:24 6:15 3:02 0:46 1:33 2:55 4:17
2:19:59 1:44:16
4:27 *158
62 Andreas Kapischke H55 Fehlst 5:29 7:19 17:11 20:35 26:12 28:53 34:14 37:58 40:36 41:26 42:54 - 45:56
OK Mark Brandenb 5:29 1:50 9:52 3:24 5:37 2:41 5:21 3:44 2:38 0:50 1:28 3:02
59:18 43:57 52:48
1:57 *158 *170
135 Noravon Szada D18 N Ang
OLV Potsdam
Bahn 6 (32) 8,3km 110 Hm 15P
1(165) 2(148) 3(146) 4(140) 5(142) 6(147) 7(149) 8(150) 9(158) 10(157) 11(153) 12(152) 13(175) )
15(168) Ziel
1 39 Sven Hommen H40 51:15 4:26 7:34 11:53 17:19  19:03 22:11 27:26  28:53 29:33 31:10  33:56 38:11 42:58
SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 4:26 3:08 4:19 5:26 1:44 3:08 5:15 1:27 0:40 1:37 2:46 4:15 4:47
49:50 51:15
2:13 1:25
2 139 Mirko Schitze H45 53:31 4:47 8:25 13:12 19:06 20:59 23:53 29:30 31:10 31:51 33:36 36:27 40:16 45:19
OLV Potsdam 4:47 3:38 4:47 5:54 1:53 2:54 5:37 1:40 0:41 1:45 2:51 3:49 5:03
52:03 53:31
2:10 1:28
3 89 Raimondas Olisaus H45 56:33 4:45 8:23 13:12 19:02 21:21 24:45 30:47 32:10 33:19 34:59 37:52 42:03 47:54
Berliner TSC 4:45 3:38 4:49 5:50 2:19 3:24 6:02 1:23 1:09 1:40 2:53 4:11 5:51
55:00 56:33
2:21 1:33
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Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2017 Seite 4
PI tnr Name Kat Zeit
Bahn 6 (32) 8,3km 110 Hm 15P (Forts.)
1(165) 2(148) 3(146) 4(140) 5(142) 6(147) 7(149) 8(150) 9(158) 10(157) 11(153) 12(152) 13(175) )
15(168) Ziel
4 76 Hendryk Wetzel H45 58:42 4:09 7:39 15:17 21:17 23:09 26:12 31:54 33:41 34:24 36:09 39:20 43:49 50:36
SV Robotron Dresd 4:09 3:30 7:38 6:00 1:52 3:03 5:42 1:47 0:43 1:45 311 4:29 6:47
57:17 58:42 48:36
2:04 1:25 *145
5 146 Anic6 Kulow D19 59:21 4:46 8:48 13:56 20:14 22:49 26:15 32:15 33:53 34:37 36:25 39:15 43:32 49:28
Berliner Turnerscha 4:46 4:02 5:08 6:18 2:35 3:26 6:00 1:38 0:44 1:48 2:50 4:17 5:56
57:53 59:21
3:12 1:28
6 83 Péter Adorjan H40 59:46 5:00 8:46 14:24 20:54 22:51 25:54 31:40 33:20 34:00 35:52 39:21 44:39 50:24
Berliner TSC 5:00 3:46 5:38 6:30 1:57 3:03 5:46 1:40 0:40 1:52 3:29 5:18 5:45
58:13 59:46
2:40 1:33
7 212 Tomasz Zak H40 1:00:29 4:26 9:30 14:55 23:51 25:43 29:19 35:10 36:44 37:17 39:03  42:06 45:59 51:41
UKS Energetyk Dyc 4:26 5:04 5:25 8:56 1:52 3:36 5:51 1:34 0:33 1:46 3:03 3:53 5:42
58:58 1:00:29
2:18 1:31
8 30 Michael Hase H45 1:00:52 5:00 9:56 15:13 21:24 23:29 26:50 32:45 36:08 36:37 38:50 41:45 46:10 51:25
TSV Karlshorst 5:00 4:56 5:17 6:11 2:05 3:21 5:55 3:23 0:29 2:13 2:55 4:25 5:15
59:21 1:00:52 34:25
3:03 1:31 *158
9 15 Andreas Uhlemann H40 1:02:20 5:10 8:53 14:26 21:33 24:04 27:12 34:05 35:34 36:17 38:19  41:58 46:32 52:48
ESV Lok Berlin-Sch 5:10 3:43 5:33 7:07 2:31 3:08 6:53 1:29 0:43 2:02 3:39 4:34 6:16
1:00:33 1:02:20
2:31 1:47
10 171 Henry Jobst H45 1:05:24 4:44 8:17 14:31 20:44 23:08 26:42 33:16 34:52 35:43 37:55 41:15 49:57 56:54
Kaulsdorfer OLV Be 4:44 3:33 6:14 6:13 2:24 3:34 6:34 1:36 0:51 2:12 3:20 8:42 6:57
1:04:04 1:05:24
2:13 1:20
11 213 Marius Kramski H40 1:07:48 5:07 9:26 14:03 19:53 27:09 30:04 36:24 39:29 40:24 45:07  48:00 52:34 58:17
UKS Energetyk Dyc 5:07 4:19 4:37 5:50 7:16 2:55 6:20 3:05 0:55 4:43 2:53 4:34 5:43
1:06:16 1:07:48
2:20 1:32
12 82 Ronja Fell D19 1:09:07 5:48 10:04 16:36 24:06 26:47 30:42 37:43 39:19 40:03 42:04  46:03 51:25 58:57
Berliner TSC 5:48 4:16 6:32 7:30 2:41 3:55 7:01 1:36 0:44 2:.01 3:59 5:22 7:32
1:07:18 1:09:07
2:53 1:49
13 7 Friederike Frenzel D19 1:10:49 5:34 10:13 17:00 24:24 27:05 30:48 38:40 40:17 41:15 43:35 47:31 54:05 1:00:38
ESV Lok Berlin-Sch 5:34 4:39 6:47 7:24 2:41 3:43 7:52 1:37 0:58 2:20 3:56 6:34 6:33
1:08:56 1:10:49
2:54 1:53
14 127 Tinko Siebert H40 1:11:25 5:19 9:38 15:31 22:35 26:18 29:38 37:03 38:57 41:28 43:30 47:11 52:40 1:00:23
OLV Potsdam 5:19 4:19 5:53 7:04 3:43 3:20 7:25 1:54 2:31 2:02 3:41 5:29 7:43
1:09:00 1:11:25 58:18
2:36 2:25 *145
15 45 Andreas Rudert H40 1:11:26 6:11 11:38 17:38 24:50 27:28 31:28 38:00 39:53 40:38 42:49  46:45 54:21 1:01:02
SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 6:11 5:27 6:00 7:12 2:38 4:00 6:32 1:53 0:45 2:11 3:56 7:36 6:41
1:09:40 1:11:26
2:50 1:46
16 256 Udo Lange H40 1:11:47 4:23 7:47 12:32 18:12 20:06 29:37 34:44 37:26 40:33 42:47  45:53 54:19 1:01:53
SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 4:23 3:24 4:45 5:40 1:54 9:31 5:07 2:42 3:.07 2:14 3:06 8:26 7:34
1:09:56 1:11:47
2:28 1:51
17 66 Sabine Haas D19 1:12:04 6:10 10:28 16:21 22:44 24:56 28:36 34:43 36:15 36:50 38:45  42:20 47:20 56:07
SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 6:10 4:18 5:53 6:23 2:12 3:40 6:07 1:32 0:35 1:55 3:35 5:00 8:47
1:09:47 1:12:04 53:19
8:13 2:17 *145
18 214 Jerzy Deptula H45 1:12:46 6:42 11:07 16:29 23:02 28:50 31:54 38:29 40:02 40:45 43:01 46:28 55:43 1:02:15
UKS Energetyk Dyc 6:42 4:25 5:22 6:33 5:48 3:04 6:35 1:33 0:43 2:16 3:27 9:15 6:32
1:10:56 1:12:46 1:01:02
2:38 1:50 *145
19 176 Jochen Winkler H45 1:14:20 6:37 11:11 17:43 24:34 26:52 31:03 37:35 39:33 40:41 44:41  49:06 56:00 1:03:19
Kaulsdorfer OLV Be 6:37 4:34 6:32 6:51 2:18 4:11 6:32 1:58 1:08 4:00 4:25 6:54 7:19
1:12:31 1:14:20
2:55 1:49
20 46 Mindaugas Sapalas H40 1:15:28 6:06 11:09 17:42 25:12 29:12 33:18 40:52  42:47 43:36 46:24 50:33 56:27 1:05:01
SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 6:06 5:03 6:33 7:30 4:00 4:06 7:34 1:55 0:49 2:48 4:09 5:54 8:34
1:13:42 1:15:28
2:38 1:46
21 97 Paulo Urzua Torres H40 1:17:55 5:48 10:02 18:25 26:41 29:53 39:18 46:28 48:59 50:04 52:56 56:18 1:00:58 1:07:19
TV Jahn Wolfsburg 5:48 4:14 8:23 8:16 3:12 9:25 7:10 2:31 1:05 2:52 3:22 4:40 6:21
1:16:16 1:17:55
2:38 1:39
22 33 Stefan Edelhoff H45 1:20:17 6:12 10:27 20:06 26:25 33:05 36:08 42:30 44:09 44:51 46:58 50:13 1:02:13 1:09:32
SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 6:12 4:15 9:39 6:19 6:40 3:03 6:22 1:39 0:42 2:07 3:15 12:00 7:19
1:18:30 1:20:17
3:45 1:47
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Zwischenzeiten Ergebnis OE2010 © Stephan Krémer SportSoftware 2017 Seite 5
PI tnr Name Kat Zeit
Bahn 6 (32) 8,3km 110 Hm 15P (Forts.)
1(165) 2(148) 3(146) 4(140) 5(142) 6(147) 7(149) 8(150) 9(158) 10(157) 11(153) 12(152) 13(175) )
15(168) Ziel
23 152 Leopold Kiihschelm H40 1:34:39 5:10 12:19 19:01 25:52 28:32 38:26 44:41  46:12 46:49 48:51 53:06 59:44 1:22:45
Berliner Turnerscha 5:10 7:09 6:42 6:51 2:40 9:54 6:15 1:31 0:37 2:02 4:15 6:38 23:01
1:32:20 1:34:39
3:04 2:19
24 69 Maxim Keller H40 1:41:28 8:10 13:25 22:12 32:33 35:34 42:05 52:30 55:10 56:13 59:39 1:04:51 1:12:18 1:23:44
SV IHW Alex 78 Berl 8:10 5:15 8:47 10:21 3:01 6:31 10:25 2:40 1:03 3:26 5:12 7:27 11:26
1:39:27 1:41:28
